
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4, RUN W 523.
CONT W 523.43 FT, N 982.65 FT, E
982.26 FT TO POB, AKA PRCL# 10. 

HUTCHISON DAVE/HUTCHISON DONNA
PO BOX 644
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-6S-16-03986-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

30616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/22/2021 JB 11.93 107,370 0 0 107,370

STANDARD
3

322,394
76,960

107,370
506,724
155,785
350,939

HX HB 50,722
300,217
506,724
27,900

483,786

1260/0893 8/21/2013 WD U I 12 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PROCESSING CONSULTANT

DAVE & DONNA HUTCHI

1260/0891 6/03/2011 QC U I 11 42,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSE & BEATRIZ LENTI 

PROCESSING CONSULTA
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000052633 Storage Building 23,188 03/18/2025

000041525 Screen Enclosure 12,000 03/16/2021

41014 SFR 12/14/2020

40539 ADDN SFR 0 09/16/2020

31889 SFR 428 04/15/2014

14953 M H 125 01/15/1999

2021HX Base Yr

542 SW ANGEL GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,692 111.3840 124.75 335,827 2014 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1964

BAS 96 100 96 11,497

BAS 812 100 812 97,245

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 126,467

FGR 616 55 339 40,598

FOP 192 30 58 6,947

FOP 288 30 86 10,300

FOP 396 30 119 14,251

FST 132 55 73 8,743

UDU 96 55 53 6,348

3,684 2,692 322,394

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W39 S12 E3 E8 S14 E14 S14 E14 N40 $
BAS=[ORIG=14,-12] W28 S12 E14 S34 E14 N46 $
FGR=[ORIG=14,10] E22 S28 W22 N28 $
FOP=[ORIG=-47,-12] E33 S12 W33 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-36,12] S22 E22 N8 W14 N14 W8 $
FOP=[ORIG=43,4] E12 S16 W12 N16 $
FST=[ORIG=14,4] E22 S6 W22 N6 $
UDU=[ORIG=43,-4] E12 S8 W12 N8 $
BAS=[ORIG=-47,0] E8 S12 W8 N12 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 25 23 1.00 UT 1,437.50 1,437.50 100 2021 2021 100 1,438

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 28 42 1,176.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2021 2021 75 13,230

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 516.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2021 2021 93 33,592

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 27,500.00 27,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 27,500

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

76,960

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.93 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 107,370


